Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

O
ptions
Figure 3-1: SkyeTek Part Number Format
Code Options Description
Product Family SM = SkyeModule Highest level product family code.
Product Type NV = NOVA Specifies the specific part type.
Build Type  Specifies hardware form factor.
Options Blank = Standard
This field is left for special customer part numbers or standard
variations such I2C for I2C as the default host interface.  Consult
the SkyeTek sales team for custom orders.
Table 3-2: Part Number Details
SkyeModule Nova Datasheet - Preliminary Page | 12
Skyetek Inc
1732 Wazee St. Ste 202
Denver, CO 80202
www.skyetek.com Main 720.328.3425  Fax:720.228.2400
3.3 How to Buy
SkyeTek products are distributed through a worldwide distribution network as well as directly through SkyeTek.
For more information on how to purchase SkyeTek products in your area, please visit the How To Buy page on the
SkyeTek website at www.skyetek.com/howtobuy.
SkyeModule Nova Datasheet - Preliminary Page | 13
Skyetek Inc
1732 Wazee St. Ste 202
Denver, CO 80202
www.skyetek.com Main 720.328.3425  Fax:720.228.2400
4 SkyeModule Nova Overview
4.1 Description
The SkyeModule™ Nova marks the next generation of SkyeTek UHF reader modules. The Nova is an ultra-
small, 2 port, 500mW EPC Class 1 Gen 2 reader/writer module. A cutting edge ARM Cortex microcontroller,
latest UHF transceiver technology and cutting edge adaptive antenna tuning coupled with the reader's
intelligent operating system make this module the most powerful and feature rich UHF reader module of its
size. Manufactured in accordance with ISO 9001 and ISO 13485, quality is a top priority for all SkyeTek
modules.
Figure 4-1: SM-NV-00
4.2 Block Diagram
[PICTURE]
Figure 4-2: SkyeModule Nova Block Diagram
4.3 Features
 Selects, Reads and writes to transponders based on EPC Global Class 1 Gen 2v2 (ISO 18000-6C)
 Return Signal Strength Indicator (RSSI)
 2 antenna ports, each capable of 500mW output power
 Adaptive Antenna Tuning
 Mini PCIe half card form factor
 Wide and efficient power supply with input from 2.0 – 5.5V
 Deep sleep mode current down to 10uA
 Easy migration to and from the M7/M9/M10
 Supported host interfaces include USB, TTL level RS232, SPI, I2C
 Modularly certified (coming soon)
SkyeModule Nova Datasheet - Preliminary Page | 14
Skyetek Inc
1732 Wazee St. Ste 202
Denver, CO 80202
www.skyetek.com Main 720.328.3425  Fax:720.228.2400
4.4 Applications
 Mobile Computing
 Inventory and Asset Management
o Retail Inventory
o In Transit Inventory
 Access Control
4.5 Agency Approvals
 RoHS 2
 FCC Modular – Seeking approval
 CE Mark – Seeking approval
 Manufactured according to ISO9001 and ISO13485
SkyeModule Nova Datasheet - Preliminary Page | 15
Skyetek Inc
1732 Wazee St. Ste 202
Denver, CO 80202
www.skyetek.com Main 720.328.3425  Fax:720.228.2400
5 Mechanical Specifications